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1 1145 DSA HAYDEN XAVIER HAROLD MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION97.2

2 1066 CADEN ALMEIDA MALE COUNCIL FOR INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS NEW DELHI94.75

3 1390 DABRE STINA SILVESTER FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION94.6

4 1380 VIVIAN VICTOR DSILVA MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION94.2

5 1130 FERNANDES ANNETH KIMBERLY FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION94

6 1197 MIRANDA KRISELLE KEVIN FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION93.2

7 1131 GAARTH ABHAY GODBOLE MALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION93

8 1248 ORLIN SACHIN COLACO MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION93

9 1261 FONSECA KEITH BOSCO MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION92.6

10 1018 RACHEL RATNAM GARJI FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION90.6

11 894 NATASHA CAMILLO FERNANDES FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION90.4

12 1324 SAANIKA MATHEW FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION90

13 1336 CREADO JEANNE GLEASON FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION89.6

14 943 PINHO NADALIA MARIO FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION89.2

15 911 KIA ELEANOR DSOUZA FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION89

16 1058 BARETTO RYAN LUCAS MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION, PUNE88.6

17 1339 JOEL LOUIS MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION88.4

18 828 DSOUZA ALAN RICHARD MALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-88.2

19 1067 SIANA SHELDON BLANCHETTE FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION88.2

20 1399 JIKSON JOSEPH PEREIRA MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION87.8

21 1063 LIAM SANDEEP MIRANDA MALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-87.6

22 853 RUZARIO KEITH CAVIN MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION87.4

23 1096 MISQUITTA  DAMIEN MALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION, PUNE.87.4

24 1114 DMELLO CLEON FRANKY MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION87

25 1204 RODRICKS BLAISE MAXI MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION87

26 1418 REUBEN JOSEPH MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION87

27 1253 AIDAN SHANE PINTO MALE IGCSE PROGRAMME FROM UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE (INTERNATIONAL EXAM)86.83

28 1254 AIDAN SHANE PINTO MALE IGCSE PROGRAMME FROM UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE (INTERNATIONAL EXAM)86.83

29 862 CARNEIRO SHELDON MICHAEL MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION86.8

30 1170 RIVA JUSTIN LOPES FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION86.6

31 1175 LEON TONY CHETTIAR MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION86.6

32 1255 BAPTISTA JAZLYN GREGORY FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION86.4

33 1048 LUKE SAVIO NORONHA PRIYA MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION86.2

34 1178 MISS JESSY JOHN RODRIGUES FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION86.2

35 1312 SAIRAHA MORRIS PINTO FEMALE SSC 86.2

36 886 AEDAN STEPHAN ALMEIDA JENNIFER MALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION86

37 868 CARISSA ASHLINE D'COSTA/BELVINA FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-85.6

38 1143 CRISELLE NORONHA FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION85.6

39 925 JESSICA CELESTINO VAZ FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION85.4

40 1056 KAMBLE JORDAN PETER MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION85.2

41 1078 PETER ISABELL EDWARD FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION85.2

42 933 KATHERINE ROMULUS GOMES FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION84.8

43 1065 GOMES FLEUR KEVIN FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-84.8

44 1283 SOLOMON JOAQUIM LOBO MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION84.8

45 1288 LIAN STEVEN DSOUZA FEMALE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION84.8

46 905 SEQUEIRA MEGAN KAYLYNN FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION84.4

47 1194 VINITA VICKY MACWAN FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-84.2
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48 1243 ROSE ALINA RAJAKILI NADAR FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION84

49 1133 DYLAN BOSCO MIRANDA MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION83.8

50 1192 MARK SAVIO DMELLO MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION83.8

51 1257 KIMBERLY KRISTINA RODRIGUES FEMALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION83.8

52 1263 SHETTY SHELDON ANTHONYSWAMY MARINA MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION83.6

53 1382 DSOUZA CALISA JOHNSON FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-83.6

54 1169 MAYANK SINGH TOMAR MALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION83.5

55 1240 AURELIA D'SOUZA FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION83.4

56 1203 ZAYDEN JUSTIN MATHEWS MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION83.2

57 1214 LINCOLN LOBO MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION83.2

58 1325 AARON RODRIGUES MALE COUNCIL FOR THE INDIA SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION83.2

59 968 FONSECA ELDEN MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION83

60 1368 ROSS ADRIAN LOBO MALE COUNCIL FOR THE INDIA SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION83

61 1061 BARRETTO KYLE MALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-82.8

62 1364 CASTELINO DWAYNE STEVAN MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION82.8

63 1374 CHLOE ROSTAN CASTELINO FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION82.8

64 1231 CASSANDRA SYLVIA D'MELLO FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION, PUNE82.6

65 1070 NINOSHKA RODRIGUES FEMALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION82.5

66 1190 MEGAN GILLIE FERNANDES FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION82.4

67 1262 MICHAEL BLESSY MARIA JOHN SRIDHAR FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION82.4

68 1200 BAZIL DON NUNES MALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION82.17

69 1338 CARNELIO RONAN MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION82

70 1384 NICOLE BANGERA FEMALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION82

71 897 DSOUZA AYDEN WILLIAM MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION81.8

72 1210 MICHEAL AVRIL FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-81.8

73 1323 AUSTIN SUNDER RAJ MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION81.8

74 934 VEROSHKA FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-81.6

75 1026 REUBEN CLEVERT DSOUZA MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION81.6

76 1427 ALEX  MANOJ MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION81.6

77 847 JACINTO NICOLE TITUS FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION81.2

78 891 DEANDRA SHELDON DHARMAI FEMALE UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 81.2

79 963 CARDOZO CAYDEN KESTAR  CHERYL ANN MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION81.2

80 1370 JADON GABRIEL DSILVA MALE COUNCIL FOR INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS NEW DELHI81.2

81 1186 PEREIRA VALESKA MORESH FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION81

82 1352 SAMANTHA KEVIN DMELLO FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION81

83 1091 RYAN LEMBARD MALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION80.8

84 1115 JOSHUA XAVIER FERNANDES MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION80.8

85 923 CASTELLINO SHIRINE CLEATUS FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION,PUNE80.6

86 1329 SIYONNA MATHEW FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION80.6

87 1435 REMEDIOS JOEL MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION80.6

88 843 TRINIDAD BEYONCE CAMERON FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION80.4

89 861 PEREIRA KEONA KELVIN FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION80.4

90 918 DRHRUV VIVIAN CORREIA VRISHALI MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION80.4

91 1373 DANIEL MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION80.4

92 1441 FABIAN FERNANDO MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION80.4

93 867 RACHAEL CARVALHO FEMALE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION80

94 1064 DION DANNY REBELLO MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION80
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95 1009 DYLAN MORAES MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION79.8

96 1129 RUSSELL SUNIL MACWAN CHARMAINE MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION79.8

97 1012 NADAR ANGELINA PREMSON FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION79.6

98 1013 HANCIL PIUS GONSALVES MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION79.4

99 890 GOMES JOEL JAMES MALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-79.2

100 971 MENDONCA DENIZE RYAN FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION79.2

101 1174 VILTON VICTOR DSILVA MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION79.2

102 1281 PEREIRA OSHA SEBESTIAN FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION79.2

103 884 CASEY DSOUZA FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION79

104 1228 FERRAO CYANA THERESA SAVIO FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION79

105 1085 XAVIER REAN ROCKY FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION78.8

106 1377 ROSMI WILSON EKKADAN FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION78.8

107 1343 MENDES CYD GLEN MALE Maharashtra State Board Of Technical78.8

108 1128 FERNANDES ANAIRA ANTHONY FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION PUNE78.6

109 1134 COLACO ERIC MALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-78.4

110 1149 JANE ANDREW D'SOUZA FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-78.4

111 1426 SHANIA KEITH DSOUZA FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-78.4

112 1028 YANNICK RAPHAEL FERNANDES MALE IGCSE PROGRAMME FROM UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE (INTERNATIONAL EXAM)78.33

113 888 FERNANDES RENELLE DARRYL FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-78.2

114 940 RODRIGUES REUBEN RONY MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION78.2

115 990 REENITA ANTHONY BERNARD FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION78.2

116 1279 JUVANA JOBY THRISOKARAN FEMALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION78.17

117 1116 DSOUZA REYANNA SUNIL FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION78

118 1267 SIMON PRESTON PEREIRA MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION78

119 1027 NYSA COUTINHO FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-77.8

120 1250 SARAAH GERALD DSOUZA FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-77.8

121 1287 MENDONCA KEAGAN MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION77.8

122 927 D'SOUZA ANGELA ALEX FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION77.6

123 974 DEEPIKA VINOD JAGDHANE FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION77.6

124 898 DSOUZA RUBEN RONALD MALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-77.4

125 999 ALMEIDA JASON BURTREND MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION77.4

126 1164 SYLVESTER PAUL THOMAS MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION77.4

127 1224 TYLER ULRICH EDWARDS MALE IGCSE PROGRAMME FROM UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE (INTERNATIONAL EXAM)77.4

128 1284 SAMSON STEPHEN LEWIS MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION77.4

129 957 DIAS ROYDEN ROGER MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION77.2

130 1059 THOMAS JOHNSON MASCARENHAS FELICIA MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION77.2

131 1316 JUANNA JOHNNY PAUL FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION77.2

132 994 DSOUZA NIVAN NELSON MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION77

133 1099 SANSHEA SHAUN DSOUZA FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION77

134 1207 AVNER LAWRENCE NORONHA MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION77

135 1244 JADEN JERRY MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION77

136 1320 BANGERA RACHEL RAVI FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION77

137 1334 RODRIGUES THREZA ANDREW FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION77

138 1165 FERNANDES TRISHELE ROSARIO FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION76.8

139 1413 AVERA ALYSTER MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION76.8

140 849 JINCY JAMES TUSCANO FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION76.67
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141 1388 DARREN STANNEL DSOUZA MALE COUNCIL FOR INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS NEW DELHI76.4

142 1429 LOBO NAHUM SUJIT MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION76.4

143 1389 JOANNA DENIS CASTELINO FEMALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION76.38

144 1275 CREADO AYDIN SANJAY MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION76.2

145 1306 MANIYAR RICKY PETER MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION76.2

146 1112 PINTO KENDALL CYRIL SUNIL MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION76

147 1153 KAYDEN ASHTON DSILVA MALE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION76

148 1155 DSOUZA ALINA SIMON FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION76

149 1219 SYONA DINESH SHETTY FEMALE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION DELHI76

150 1242 JOSHUA NIXON MALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION76

151 857 FERNANDES KEENAN AELRED MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION75.6

152 1305 JEWEL MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION75.6

153 1047 FERNANDES ALODIA JULIUS FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION75.4

154 1162 SUZANNE MARIO CHAUHAN FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION75.4

155 1272 ZENOBIA CEDRIC DSOUZA FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION PUNE 75.4

156 1006 ALDEN RODRIGUES MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION75

157 1245 FERNANDES SABRON MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION, PUNE75

158 1292 QUADROS JAYDEN PAUL MALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION74.83

159 1152 ADALIA ROVI FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION74.8

160 1412 BHOYALLOO RHEA SANJOG FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-74.8

161 1421 ANGELICA REEANNE DCOSTA FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION74.8

162 1430 NASH NATIVIDAD PAUL DSOUZA MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION74.8

163 1353 FERNANDES ARAINA JAMES FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION74.6

164 896 COELHO DIEGO ANTHONY MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION74.4

165 922 MARCIEL LUKE ANTHONY MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION74.4

166 1148 JENSEN FERNANDES FRANCIS MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION74.4

167 1362 MASTER LOGAN VIJAY RODRIGUES MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION74.4

168 1331 JASON WILSON PATRAO MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION74.2

169 859 DSOUZA DALLIN ROMEOLIUS MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION74

170 900 COLAS AARON JACKSON MALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-74

171 1031 SAANIKA SATISH NAIR FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION74

172 873 DSA DIYON JOHN DIXON MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION73.8

173 916 SAVLAJKAR DANIEL DEVDAN KIMI MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION73.8

174 1021 IRWIN FREDERICK COELHO MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION73.8

175 1034 CALLISTA ALWYN D'SOUZA FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-73.8

176 1264 AUSTIN THOMAS RODRIGUES MALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION73.8

177 1043 MARISA MIGUEL RODRIGUES FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION73.6

178 1201 JHONA JOSEPH CHETTY FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION73.6

179 1218 SVEN MAURICE DSOUZA FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION73.6

180 1319 TASHA  CAROL  DLIMA FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-73.6

181 1376 ROSSY ROBERT MASCARAN FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION73.6

182 1422 NATHAN PATRICK MEINRAD MALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION73.5

183 883 GOMES TYSHAWN ELTON MALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-73.4

184 1159 PIRES SKYLER KEEGAN MALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-73.4

185 1436 FERNANDES ROMILDA FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION73.4
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1 1145 DSA HAYDEN XAVIER HAROLD MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION97.2

2 1390 DABRE STINA SILVESTER FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION94.6

3 1380 VIVIAN VICTOR DSILVA MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION94.2

4 1130 FERNANDES ANNETH KIMBERLY FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION94

5 1131 GAARTH ABHAY GODBOLE MALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION93

6 1248 ORLIN SACHIN COLACO MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION93

7 1261 FONSECA KEITH BOSCO MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION92.6

8 894 NATASHA CAMILLO FERNANDES FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION90.4

9 1336 CREADO JEANNE GLEASON FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION89.6

10 943 PINHO NADALIA MARIO FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION89.2

11 911 KIA ELEANOR DSOUZA FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION89

12 1339 JOEL LOUIS MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION88.4

13 828 DSOUZA ALAN RICHARD MALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-88.2

14 1067 SIANA SHELDON BLANCHETTE FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION88.2

15 1399 JIKSON JOSEPH PEREIRA MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION87.8

16 1063 LIAM SANDEEP MIRANDA MALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-87.6

17 853 RUZARIO KEITH CAVIN MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION87.4

18 1096 MISQUITTA  DAMIEN MALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION, PUNE.87.4

19 1114 DMELLO CLEON FRANKY MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION87

20 1204 RODRICKS BLAISE MAXI MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION87

21 1418 REUBEN JOSEPH MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION87

22 1253 AIDAN SHANE PINTO MALE IGCSE PROGRAMME FROM UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE (INTERNATIONAL EXAM)86.83

23 862 CARNEIRO SHELDON MICHAEL MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION86.8

24 1170 RIVA JUSTIN LOPES FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION86.6

25 1175 LEON TONY CHETTIAR MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION86.6

26 1255 BAPTISTA JAZLYN GREGORY FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION86.4

27 1048 LUKE SAVIO NORONHA PRIYA MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION86.2

28 1178 MISS JESSY JOHN RODRIGUES FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION86.2

29 1312 SAIRAHA MORRIS PINTO FEMALE SSC 86.2

30 886 AEDAN STEPHAN ALMEIDA JENNIFER MALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION86

31 868 CARISSA ASHLINE D'COSTA/BELVINA FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-85.6

32 1143 CRISELLE NORONHA FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION85.6

33 1056 KAMBLE JORDAN PETER MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION85.2

34 1078 PETER ISABELL EDWARD FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION85.2

35 1065 GOMES FLEUR KEVIN FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-84.8

36 1283 SOLOMON JOAQUIM LOBO MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION84.8

37 1288 LIAN STEVEN DSOUZA FEMALE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION84.8

38 1350 SEQUEIRA MEGAN KAYLYNN FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION84.4

39 1194 VINITA VICKY MACWAN FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-84.2

40 1243 ROSE ALINA RAJAKILI NADAR FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION84

41 1192 MARK SAVIO DMELLO MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION83.8

42 1257 KIMBERLY KRISTINA RODRIGUES FEMALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION83.8

43 1382 DSOUZA CALISA JOHNSON FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-83.6

44 1169 MAYANK SINGH TOMAR MALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION83.5

45 1240 AURELIA D'SOUZA FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION83.4

46 1203 ZAYDEN JUSTIN MATHEWS MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION83.2
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47 1214 LINCOLN LOBO MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION83.2

48 1325 AARON RODRIGUES MALE COUNCIL FOR THE INDIA SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION83.2

49 968 FONSECA ELDEN MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION83

50 1368 ROSS ADRIAN LOBO MALE COUNCIL FOR THE INDIA SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION83

51 1061 BARRETTO KYLE MALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-82.8

52 1364 CASTELINO DWAYNE STEVAN MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION82.8

53 1231 CASSANDRA SYLVIA D'MELLO FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION, PUNE82.6

54 1190 MEGAN GILLIE FERNANDES FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION82.4

55 1262 MICHAEL BLESSY MARIA JOHN SRIDHAR FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION82.4

56 1338 CARNELIO RONAN MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION82

57 1384 NICOLE BANGERA FEMALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION82

58 897 DSOUZA AYDEN WILLIAM MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION81.8

59 1210 MICHEAL AVRIL FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-81.8

60 1323 AUSTIN SUNDER RAJ MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION81.8
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1 1018 RACHEL RATNAM GARJI FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION90.6

2 1019 RACHEL RATNAM GARJI FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION90.6

3 894 NATASHA CAMILLO FERNANDES FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION90.4

4 1324 SAANIKA MATHEW FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION90

5 1204 RODRICKS BLAISE MAXI MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION87

6 1143 CRISELLE NORONHA FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION85.6

7 933 KATHERINE ROMULUS GOMES FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION84.8

8 905 SEQUEIRA MEGAN KAYLYNN FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION84.4

9 1350 SEQUEIRA MEGAN KAYLYNN FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION84.4

10 1192 MARK SAVIO DMELLO MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION83.8

11 1257 KIMBERLY KRISTINA RODRIGUES FEMALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION83.8

12 1231 CASSANDRA SYLVIA D'MELLO FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION, PUNE82.6

13 1070 NINOSHKA RODRIGUES FEMALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION82.5

14 963 CARDOZO CAYDEN KESTAR  CHERYL ANN MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION81.2

15 1370 JADON GABRIEL DSILVA MALE COUNCIL FOR INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS NEW DELHI81.2

16 923 CASTELLINO SHIRINE CLEATUS FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION,PUNE80.6

17 1329 SIYONNA MATHEW FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION80.6

18 1013 HANCIL PIUS GONSALVES MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION79.4

19 888 FERNANDES RENELLE DARRYL FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-78.2

20 1027 NYSA COUTINHO FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-77.8

21 1164 SYLVESTER PAUL THOMAS MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION77.4

22 1165 FERNANDES TRISHELE ROSARIO FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION76.8

23 1112 PINTO KENDALL CYRIL SUNIL MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION76

24 1162 SUZANNE MARIO CHAUHAN FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION75.4
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